Belford to Alnwick

Monday to Saturday
Service No

Belford, Craft Gallery

Belford, South Lodge

Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite
Bamburgh, Church Street
North Sunderland, Broad Road
Seahouses, King Street
Beadnell, Craster Arms

High Newton, Village Green
Embleton, Greyfield

Craster, The Heugh

Howick

Longhoughton, Lacey Street
Boulmer, Fishing Boat
Denwick, Woodlea

Alnwick, Bus Station

Service 418 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council
On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate

418

08:10

08:18
08:23
08:20
08:34
08:40
08:50
08:55
09:06
09:12
09:19
09:24
09:35
09:43

418

12:21
12:28
12:33
12:40
12:44
12:50
13:00
13:05
13:16
13:22
13:29
13:34
13:45
13:53

418

16:51
16:58
17:03
17:10
17:14
17:20
17:30
17:35
17:46
17:52
17:59
18:04
18:15
18:23

418

From 3rd January 2024



Alnwick to Belford/Wooler

Monday to Saturday
Service No

Alnwick, Bus Station
Derwick, Woodlea
Boulmer, Fishing Boat
Longhoughton, Lacey Street
Howick

Craster, The Heugh
Embleton, Greyfield

High Newton, Village Green
Beadnell, Craster Arms
Seahouses, King Street

North Sunderland, Broad Road

Bamburgh, Church Street

Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite

Belford, South Lodge
Belford, Craft Gallery

Service 418 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council
On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate

418

09:55
10:03
10:12
10:19
10:26
10:33
10:43
10:48
10:58
11:05
11:08
11:15
11:20
11:27

418

14:35
14:43
14:52
14:59
15:06
15:13
15:23
15:28
15:38
15:45
15:48
15:55
16:00
16:07

418

18:35
18:43
18:52
18:59
19:06
19:13
19:23
19:28
19:38
19:45
19:48
19:55
20:00

20:08

418

From 3rd January 2024



Belford to Alnwick

Sunday

Service No 418
Belford, Craft Gallery 08:28
Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite 08:35
Bamburgh, Church Street 08:40
North Sunderland, Broad Road 08:47
Seahouses, King Street 08:51
Beadnell, Craster Arms 08:57
High Newton, Village Green 09:07
Embleton, Greyfield 09:12
Craster, The Heugh 09:23
Howick 09:29
Longhoughton, Lacey Street 09:36
Boulmer, Fishing Boat 09:41
Denwick, Woodlea 09:52
Alnwick, Bus Station 10:00

Service 418 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council
On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate

418

12:28
12:35
12:40
12:47
12:51
12:57
13:07
13:12
13:23
13:29
13:36
13:41
13:52
14:00

418

16:28
16:35
16:40
16:47
16:01
16:57
17:07
17:12
17:23
17:29
17:36
17:41
17:52
18:00

418

From 3rd January 2024



Alnwick to Belford

Sunday

Sunday
Service No

Alnwick, Bus Station
Derwick, Woodlea
Boulmer, Fishing Boat
Longhoughton, Lacey Street
Howick

Craster, The Heugh
Embleton, Greyfield

High Newton, Village Green
Beadnell, Craster Arms
Seahouses, King Street

North Sunderland, Broad Road

Bamburgh, Church Street

Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite

Belford, Craft Gallery

Service 418 is operated on behalf of Northumberland County Council
On 25, 26 December and 01, 02 January no service shall operate

418

10:10
10:18
10:27
10:34
10:41
10:48
10:58
11:03
11:13
11:20
11:23
11:30
11:35
11:43

418

14:10
14:18
14:27
14:34
14:41
14:48
14:58
15:03
15:13
15:20
15:23
15:30
15:35
15:43

418

18:10
18:18
18:27
18:34
18:41
18:48
18:58
19:03
19:13
19:20
19:23
19:30
19:35
19:43

418

From 3rd January 2024



