Belford to Alnwick

418

Monday to Saturday

From 3rd January 2024

Service No	418	418	418
Belford, Craft Gallery	08:10		
Belford, South Lodge		12:21	16:51
Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite	08:18	12:28	16:58
Bamburgh, Church Street	08:23	12:33	17:03
North Sunderland, Broad Road	08:20	12:40	17:10
Seahouses, King Street	08:34	12:44	17:14
Beadnell, Craster Arms	08:40	12:50	17:20
High Newton, Village Green	08:50	13:00	17:30
Embleton, Greyfield	08:55	13:05	17:35
Craster, The Heugh	09:06	13:16	17:46
Howick	09:12	13:22	17:52
Longhoughton, Lacey Street	09:19	13:29	17:59
Boulmer, Fishing Boat	09:24	13:34	18:04
Denwick, Woodlea	09:35	13:45	18:15
Alnwick, Bus Station	09:43	13:53	18:23

Alnwick to Belford/Wooler

418

Monday to Saturday

From 3rd January 2024

Service No	418	418	418
Alnwick, Bus Station	09:55	14:35	18:35
Derwick, Woodlea	10:03	14:43	18:43
Boulmer, Fishing Boat	10:12	14:52	18:52
Longhoughton, Lacey Street	10:19	14:59	18:59
Howick	10:26	15:06	19:06
Craster, The Heugh	10:33	15:13	19:13
Embleton, Greyfield	10:43	15:23	19:23
High Newton, Village Green	10:48	15:28	19:28
Beadnell, Craster Arms	10:58	15:38	19:38
Seahouses, King Street	11:05	15:45	19:45
North Sunderland, Broad Road	11:08	15:48	19:48
Bamburgh, Church Street	11:15	15:55	19:55
Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite	11:20	16:00	20:00
Belford, South Lodge	11:27	16:07	
Belford, Craft Gallery			20:08

Sunday From 3rd January 2024

Service No	418	418	418
Belford, Craft Gallery	08:28	12:28	16:28
Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite	08:35	12:35	16:35
Bamburgh, Church Street	08:40	12:40	16:40
North Sunderland, Broad Road	08:47	12:47	16:47
Seahouses, King Street	08:51	12:51	16:01
Beadnell, Craster Arms	08:57	12:57	16:57
High Newton, Village Green	09:07	13:07	17:07
Embleton, Greyfield	09:12	13:12	17:12
Craster, The Heugh	09:23	13:23	17:23
Howick	09:29	13:29	17:29
Longhoughton, Lacey Street	09:36	13:36	17:36
Boulmer, Fishing Boat	09:41	13:41	17:41
Denwick, Woodlea	09:52	13:52	17:52
Alnwick, Bus Station	10:00	14:00	18:00

Alnwick to Belford

418

Sunday From 3rd January 2024

Sunday Service No	418	418	418
Alnwick, Bus Station	10:10	14:10	18:10
Derwick, Woodlea	10:18	14:18	18:18
Boulmer, Fishing Boat	10:27	14:27	18:27
Longhoughton, Lacey Street	10:34	14:34	18:34
Howick	10:41	14:41	18:41
Craster, The Heugh	10:48	14:48	18:48
Embleton, Greyfield	10:58	14:58	18:58
High Newton, Village Green	11:03	15:03	19:03
Beadnell, Craster Arms	11:13	15:13	19:13
Seahouses, King Street	11:20	15:20	19:20
North Sunderland, Broad Road	11:23	15:23	19:23
Bamburgh, Church Street	11:30	15:30	19:30
Waren Mill, Budle Bay Campsite	11:35	15:35	19:35
Belford, Craft Gallery	11:43	15:43	19:43